ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

Women'’s Events - Special Events

January 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

New Year’s Day

2

8

10

11

12

13

1 4 Webinar

11:00am-12:00pm
Braithwaite Comm.
Crisis Mgmt.

15

16

17

18

Martin Luther King, Jr.
Day

19

20

2 1 Webinar

Employment/Labor
Ogletree Deakins
10:00-11:00 am

22

23

24
31

25

26

2 7 Litigation

CLE Institute
Dechert &
Obermayer

28 MYC

Troutman Pepper
MOVED TO FEB 2

29

30
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

Women'’s Events - Special Events

February 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2 MYC

Troutman Pepper
Wine Tasting
6:00-7:30pm

3

4

6

9

1 O Webinar

Corp/Securities
Troutman Pepper

11

12

Chinese New Year
Lincoln’s Birthday

13

14

15

16 MYC

17

1 8 Webinar

19

20

Stevens & Lee IT Cozen
St. Valentine’s Day President’s Day Moved to 2/25 Ash Wednesday Noon l-OOpm
21 22 23 e |24 25 26 27
Fisher Phillips &
Littler Mendelson
MYC Stevens Lee
9:30am-Noon 5:45-7:30pm

28
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars - Women'’s Events - Special Events

March 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 wena |2 3 4 5 6

IP
Armstrong
Teasdale

7 8 9 10 17 viion |12 13

CLE Institute
Manko & Ogletree
Obermayer to 6/23

14 15 16 17 sorvwine |18 19 20

Daylight Savings Real Estate GC Summit
Begins Webinar Cancelled

Due to Illness

Spring Begins

21 22 23sming e | 24 25 we |26 27

Reed Smith & Hogan Lovells
Blank Rome Wine Tasting Passover
6:00-7:30pm

28 29 30 31

Palm Sunday
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

Women's Events - Special Events

April 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 Webinar

International
Fisher Phillips

3

4

Easter Sunday

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

[HCC  |IHCC
25 26 27 28 we |29 30
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

May 2021

Women'’s Events - Special Events

Sunda Monda Tuesda Wednesda Thursda Frida Saturda
y y y y y y y
May Day
2 3 Webinar 4: 5 6 7 8
L&E , ' SPRING ELING
Morgan Lewis Cinco de Mayo Postponed until
2022

9

Mother’s Day

10

11

12

1 3 Webinar
IP

Cozen O’Connor

14

15

Armed Forces Day

16

17

1 8 HBP Inst.

19

20 MYC

Troutman Pepper Ogletree
& McCarter Deakins
English

21

22

23 PBA

Virtual 5K
Run/Walk

30

24

Victoria

o] 31

Memorial
Day

25

26

27

28

29
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

Women'’s Events - Special Events

June 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

5

crebimes s Elocas
Lovells

(mowved to 7-27)

10 sve
Reed Smith -
CANCELLED

1 1 GC Lunch

12

13

14

Flag Day

15

Tips From The Top w/
Cozen O’Connor

16

17

18

19

Juneteenth

20

Father’s Day

21

Summer Begins

22

23 Contracts

CLE Institute
Flaster, Obermayer
& Baker Hostetler

24

25

26

27

28

29 MYC

Greenberg
Traurig

30

Version: 11/22/2021

2021 ACCGP Member Event Calendar




ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

July 2021

Women'’s Events - Special Events

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Canada Day

3

4

Independence Day

7 Diversity

Corporate Summer
Internship Program
Webinar 2:30-4:30 PM

8 Webinar

E&L
Faegre Drinker

10

11

12

1 3 MYC In-

person w/Fisher
Phillips

14

1 5 Real Estate

CLE Webinar w/
Morgan Lewis

16

17

18

19

20 IP Institute

Armstrong,
Stradley & Akin
Gump

21

22 Family Fun

Night — Softball
Game - Blue Rocks

23

24

25

26

2 7 IT/Privacy

Webinar w/Hogan
Lovells
(moved from 6/8)

28

29 MYC

Morgan Lewis

30

31
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

Women'’s Events - Special Events

August 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday

3

4 Women’s

Event with/
Cozen O’Connor

5 6 7

10

I

Hogan Lovells &
Lol Sanbe

(Moved to 8/31)

1 2 MYC with

Armstrong Teasdale

13 14

(Mowved to Oct. 28)

15

16

1 7 Litigation

CLE Webinar
w/Stevens & Lee

18

19 e

e
Teasdale (Moved to

August 12)

20 21

22

23

24

25

26 27 28

(Mowved to
October 7)

29

30

3 ]. Ethics Inst.

Hogan Lovells &
Ballard Spahr
(Mowved from 8/11)
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

Women'’s Events - Special Events

September 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

4

6

Labor Day
Rosh Hashanah

9. .
Institute Citi
Cooperman-&Reoyer

Cooper
(Rescheduled to Oct. 13)

10

11

12

Grandparents Day

13

14 o

w/Reed-Smith (added
to 9/23 Institute)

Virtual Sponsor
Reception @ 5:30 p.m.

15

Yom Kippur

16 MYC

Faegre Drinker
(rescheduled to
Sept. 23rd)

17

18

19

20

GOLF
OUTING

21

22

Autumn Begins

2 3 ITPEC CLE

Institute w/Saul Ewing,
Shook Hardy, & Reed
Smith

24

25

26

27

28 swomens

Event-wiDechest
(Postponed to TBD)

29 MYC

w/Faegre Drinker @
Chops (postponed
from 9/23)

30 MYC

Cozen
O’Connor
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars -

Women'’s Events - Special Events

October 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 GC Lunch in
KoP

2

5 L&E Inst.

Jackson Lewis,
Stevens & Lee; &
Greenberg Traurig

(Rescheduled

from August 26th)
Lehigh Valley MYC
w/Stevens & Lee

8 Anut

Paralegal bPorum
(Rescheduled to

March 25, 2022)

10

11

Columbus Day

12 wve

Dechert
(Cancelled)

1 3 Business

Skills Institute w/Citrin
Cooperman & Royer
Cooper (Rescheduled from
Sept.9th)

1 4 Webinar

1P
Dechert

15

16

17

18

19 Acc

Annual
Meeting

20 AcCC

Annual
Meeting

21 ACC

Annual
Meeting

22

23

24

Halloween

31

25

26 Women’'s

Event w/Faegre
Drinker

27 ccu

Cozen, Dechert,
Faegre Drinker

28 DE MYC

w/Morris Nichols
(Rescheduled from
Aug. 12)

29

30
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars - Women'’s Events - Special Events

November 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4crne D 6

Readine Terminal
Mazket (Postponed
to Now. 3, 2022)

7 8 9Corp/Securities 1 OCorp/Securities 1 1 1 2 1 3

) ) CLE Institute w/ CLE Institute w/
Daylight Savings Ends Womble Bond & Cozen & Drinker Veterans Day
Dailey LLP

14 15 16 17 wvve 18 womews 19 20

Cozen O’Connor | Summit (Post-
poned to March 17,
2022)

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Thanksgiving

28 29 30

Hanukkah
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ACC-GP-2021 Event Calendar Legend: CLE Institutes - MYC’s- Webinars - Women'’s Events - Special Events

December 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 Ethics Inst. 2 3 4
w/CSC & Duane GC/CLO Lunch
Morris Club in CC
5 6 /oiversity | O 9 10 11
Sammit
(postponed to

February 7, 2022)

12 13 copioymen 14 15 16 17 18

& Labor Webinar w/ | Holiday Party @
Greenberg Traurig Radnor Valley

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
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