January 2021

Sur	ıday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						New Year's Day	2
3		4	5	6	7	8	9
10		11	12	13	14 Webinar 11:00am-12:00pm Braithwaite Comm. Crisis Mgmt.	15	16
17		18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	19	20	21 Webinar Employment/Labor Ogletree Deakins 10:00-11:00 am	22	23
24	31	25	26	27 Litigation CLE Institute Dechert & Obermayer	28 MYC Troutman Pepper MOVED TO FEB 2	29	30

February 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2 MYC Troutman Pepper Wine Tasting 6:00-7:30pm	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10 Webinar Corp/Securities Troutman Pepper	11	Chinese New Year Lincoln's Birthday	13
14 St. Valentine's Day	15 President's Day	16 MYC Stevens & Lee Moved to 2/25	17 Ash Wednesday	18 Webinar IT Cozen Noon-1:00pm	19	20
21	22	23 E&L Inst. Fisher Phillips & Littler Mendelson 9:30am-Noon	24	25 _{Roundtable} Bankruptcy-Schnader Noon-1:00pm MYC Stevens Lee 5:45-7:30pm	26	27
28						

March 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 Webinar IP Armstrong Teasdale	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11 Litigation CLE Institute Manko & Ogletree Obermayer to 6/23	12	13
14 Daylight Savings Begins	15	16	17 Saul Ewing Real Estate Webinar Cancelled Due to Illness	18 GC Summit	19	20 Spring Begins
21	22	23 _{Banking Inst.} Reed Smith & Blank Rome	24	25 MYC Hogan Lovells Wine Tasting 6:00-7:30pm	26	27 Passover
28 Palm Sunday	29	30	31 _{Roundtable} Contracts Womble Bond			

April 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 Webinar International Fisher Phillips	2	3
4 Easter Sunday	5	6 Roundtable E&L- Littler	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21 IHCC	22 IHCC	23	24
25	26	27	28 MYC Saul Ewing	29	30	

May 2021

Sunda	y	Moi	nday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
								1 May Day
2		L	ebinar & E n Lewis	4	5 Cinco de Mayo	6 SPRING FLING Postponed until 2022	7	8
9 Mother's Day		10		11	12	13 Webinar IP Cozen O'Connor	14	15 Armed Forces Day
16		17		18 HBP Inst. Troutman Pepper & McCarter English	19	20 MYC Ogletree Deakins	21	22
23 PBA Virtual 5K Run/Walk	30	24 Victoria Day	Memorial Day	25	26	27	28	29

June 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 IT/Privacy webinar w/Hogan Lovells (moved to 7-27)	9	10 MYC Reed Smith - CANCELLED	11 GC Lunch	12
13	14 Flag Day	15 Tips From The Top w/ Cozen O'Connor	16 Roundtable Data Privacy Fisher & Phillips	17	18	19 Juneteenth
20 Father's Day	21 Summer Begins	22	23 Contracts CLE Institute Flaster, Obermayer & Baker Hostetler	24	25	26
27	28	29 MYC Greenberg Traurig	30			

July 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Canada Day	2	3
4 Independence Day	5	6	Diversity Corporate Summer Internship Program Webinar 2:30-4:30 PM	8 Webinar E&L Faegre Drinker	9	10
11	12	13 MYC Inperson w/Fisher Phillips	14	15 Real Estate CLE Webinar w/ Morgan Lewis	16	17
18	19	20 IP Institute Armstrong, Stradley & Akin Gump	21	22 Family Fun Night – Softball Game - Blue Rocks	23	24
25	26	27 IT/Privacy Webinar w/Hogan Lovells (moved from 6/8)	28	29 MYC Morgan Lewis	30	31

August 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4 Women's Event with/ Cozen O'Connor	5	6	7
8	9	10	11 Ethics Inst. Hogan Lovells & Ballard Spahr (Moved to 8/31)	12 MYC with Armstrong Teasdale DE MYC Morris Nichols (Moved to Oct. 28)	13	14
15	16	17 Litigation CLE Webinar w/Stevens & Lee	18	19 MYC w/Armstrong Teasdale (Moved to August 12)	20	21
22	23	24	25	26 Roundtable Schnader Harrison Topic TBD (Moved to October 7)	27	28
29	30	31 Ethics Inst. Hogan Lovells & Ballard Spahr (Moved from 8/11)				

September 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6 Labor Day Rosh Hashanah	7	8	9 Business Skills Institute Citrin Cooperman & Royer Cooper (Rescheduled to Oct. 13)	10	11
12 Grandparents Day	13	14 IT webinar w/Reed Smith (added to 9/23 Institute) Virtual Sponsor Reception @ 5:30 p.m.	15 Yom Kippur	16 MYC Faegre Drinker (rescheduled to Sept. 23rd)	17	18
19	20 GOLF OUTING	21	22 Autumn Begins	23 ITPEC CLE Institute w/Saul Ewing, Shook Hardy, & Reed Smith	24	25
26	27	28 Women's Event w/Dechert (Postponed to TBD)	29 MYC w/Faegre Drinker @ Chops (postponed from 9/23)	30 MYC Cozen O'Connor		

October 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1 GC Lunch in KoP	2
3	4	5 L&E Inst. Jackson Lewis, Stevens & Lee; & Greenberg Traurig	6	Litigation RT w/ Schnader (Rescheduled from August 26th) Lehigh Valley MYC w/Stevens & Lee	8 Annual Paralegal Forum (Rescheduled to March 25, 2022)	9
10	11 Columbus Day	12 MYC Dechert (Cancelled)	13 Business Skills Institute w/Citrin Cooperman & Royer Cooper (Rescheduled from Sept.9th)	14 Webinar IP Dechert	15	16
17	18	19 ACC Annual Meeting	20 ACC Annual Meeting	21 ACC Annual Meeting	22	23
24 Halloween 31	25	26 Women's Event w/Faegre Drinker	27 CCU Cozen, Dechert, Faegre Drinker	28 DE MYC w/Morris Nichols (Rescheduled from Aug. 12)	29	30

November 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4 GALA®	5	6
				Reading Terminal Market (Postponed to Nov. 3, 2022)		
7	8	9 _{Corp/Securities}	10 _{Corp/Securities}	11	12	13
Daylight Savings Ends		CLE Institute w/ Womble Bond & Dailey LLP	CLE Institute w/ Cozen & Drinker	Veterans Day		
14	15	16 Roundtable	17 MYC Cozen O'Connor	18 Women's Summit (Post-	19	20
		Buchanan Ingersoll		poned to March 17, 2022)		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
				Thanksgiving		
28	29	30				
Hanukkah						

December 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 Ethics Inst. w/CSC & Duane Morris	2	GC/CLO Lunch Club in CC	4
5	6	7 Diversity Summit (postponed to February 7, 2022)	8	9	10	11
12	13 Employment & Labor Webinar w/ Greenberg Traurig	14 Holiday Party @ Radnor Valley Country Club	15	16	17	18
19	20	21 Winter Begins	22	23	24	25 Christmas Day
26 Kwanzaa	27	28	29	30	31 New Year's Eve	